From: Doa, Maria [Doa.Maria@epa.gov]

Sent: 6/20/2017 10:52:12 AM

To: Doa, Maria [Doa.Maria@epa.gov]; Brower, Connie [/o=ExchangelLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=7ee8db84d956431¢9a1f781f5597bab2 -cubrower]; Culpepper, Linda
[fo=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=73d475chae324a29b87e1711dc9a79c5-Imculpepper]; Hall, Renea
[Hall.Renea@epa.gov]; Elliott, Richard [Elliott.Richard@epa.gov]; Campbell-Dunbar, Shawneille [Campbell-
Dunbar.Shawneille@epa.gov]; Wheeler, John [Wheeler.John@epa.gov]

Subject: Fwd: GenX Toxicity data

Location: Call in number 1-866-299-3188; 20256607 18#
Start: 6/20/2017 6:00:00 PM

End: 6/20/2017 7:00:00 PM

Show Time As: Busy

Recurrence: (none)

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Doa, Maria" <Doa.Marial@epa.gov>

To: "Culpepper, Linda" <linda.culpepper@ncdenr.gov>, "Hall, Renea" <Hall Renea@epa.gov>,
"Elliott, Richard" <Elliott.Richard@epa.gov>, "Campbell-Dunbar, Shawneille" <Campbell-
Dunbar. Shawneille@epa.gov>, "Wheeler, John" <Wheeler John@epa.gov>

Subject: Fwd: GenX Toxicity data

Becky B. Allenbach, Acting Deputy Director
Water Protection Division
EPA Region 4

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Doa, Maria" <Doa Maria@epa. gov<mailto:Doa Mariai@epa.gov>>

To: "Kemker, Carol" <Kemker.Carol@epa.gov<mailto:Kemker. Carol@epa.gov>>, "Allenbach,
Becky" <Allenbach.Becky@epa.gov<mailto: Allenbach.Becky@epa.gov>>, "Spann, Tony"
<Spann.Tony(@epa.gov<mailto:Spann. Tony(@epa.gov>>,
"mina.shehee@dhhs.nc.gov<mailto:mina shehee@dhhs.nc. gov>"
<mina.shehee@dhhs.nc.gov<mailto:mina.shehee(@dhhs.nc.gov>>,

"Amy Risen@dhhs.nc gov<mailto: Amy Risen@dhhs.nc gov>"

<Amy Risen(@dhhs.nc. gov<mailto: Amy.Risen@dhhs.nc.gov>>,

"Sheila. Holman@denr.nc.gov<mailto: Sheila Holman@denr nc.gov>"
<Sheila.Holman(@@denr.nc.gov<mailto:Sheila. Holman@denr.nc.gov>>, "Rao, Ravishankar"
<Rao.Ravi@epa.gov<mailto:Rao. Ravi{@epa.gov>>

Subject: GenX Toxicity data
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